
39 Weisslingen - First - Otti - Effi

8.2 km
145 m
248 m

50

Treffpunkt
Kyburg Bushalt Dorf

ÖV-Informationen
Bus 652

Gemütlicher Abschluss
Effi Restaurant Barone

schweizmobil.ch zämegolaufe.ch

https://schweizmobil.ch/de/tour/1582102353
https://schweizmobil.ch/de/tour/1582102353
https://www.xn--zmegolaufe-q5a.ch/de/standorte/i/illnau-effretikon-und-lindau/
https://www.xn--zmegolaufe-q5a.ch/de/standorte/i/illnau-effretikon-und-lindau/

